EVENTBUHNE

2») DTM RED BULL RING — ZEITPLAN SAMSTAG

EVENTBUHNE DTM FANZONE

08:00

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:00

11:30

16:00

16:15

16:50

18:00

DTM Fan Zone OPEN
Talk VIEROL mit Taxi Ride Verlosung

Kronehit Song Quiz (Schneller als
Shazam)

Meet the Red Bull Ring Mascots
Autogrammstunde ADAC GT Masters
Red Bull Ring Fan Quiz

Meet the Red Bull Ring Mascots
Meet the Drivers DTM

Meet the Teamchefs: Martin Tomczyk
(ABT Sportsline) & Tobias Paul (Paul

Motorsport)

DTM Fan Zone CLOSED

RENNSTRECKE

08:45 ADAC GT Masters Zeittraining 1

09:20 DTM Zeittraining 1

09:55 ADAC GT 4 Germany Zeittraining 1
10:25 ADAC GT 4 Germany Zeittraining 2
11:10 Porsche Sixt Carrera Cup DE Rennen 1
11:55 Pit Walk (Boxengasse)

13:30 DTM Rennen 1

15:15 ADAC GT Masters Rennen 1

16:40 ADAC GT4 Germany Rennen 1




EVENTBUHNE

2») DTM RED BULL RING — ZEITPLAN SONNTAG

EVENTBUHNE DTM FANZONE

08:00

09:15

10:15

10:45

11:00

11,40

14:35

14:55

16:20

16:30

18:00

DTM Fan Zone OPEN

Meet the Schaeffler Heroes
Oliver Zeidler & Thomas DrefRen

Kronehit Song Quiz (Schneller als Shazam)
Meet the Red Bull Ring Mascots

Social Game — meet sendwitchhd, chris.jensensten,
mariusmotorsport, christophsbv

Meet the Engineers: Patrick Arkenau Manthey EMA &
Gottfried Grasser Grasser Racing

Red Bull Ring Fan Quiz
Autogrammstunde ADAC GT4 Germany
Meet the Red Bull Ring Mascots

Meet Corinna Kamper

DTM Fan Zone CLOSED

RENNSTRECKE

9:45

10:20

11:10

11:55

13:30

15:15

16:40

DTM Zeittraining 2

ADAC GT Masters Zeittraining 2

Porsche Sixt Carrera Cup DE Rennen 2

Pit Walk (Boxengasse)

DTM Rennen 2

ADAC GT Masters Rennen 2

ADAC GT4 Germany Rennen 2




	Folie 1: DTM red bull ring – zeitplan Samstag 
	Folie 2: DTM Red Bull Ring – zeitplan Sonntag

